990141761 11/02/2023

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD276281

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Stokke AS	10/11/2023

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Stokke AS	
Address:	Parkgata 6	
	N-6003 #lesund	
Country:	NO	
Entity Type:	a joint stock comapny	
Entity Country:	Norway	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79331743

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Stokke AS Address: Parkgata 6

N-6003 #lesund

Country: NO

TRADEMARK REEL: 008247 FRAME: 0477

990141761

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 008247 FRAME: 0478

RECORDED: 11/02/2023